

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 183/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-03-2017 in WPC No. 12833/2016 and order dated 02-03-2017 in WPC No. 12535/2016 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

SUBASH CHANDRA PRADHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

Respondent(s)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.7514/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 25-01-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR [SCLSC]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petitions as well as on the application for condonation of delay.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR